



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0890

Bid Number: B-25-0209
Date: 10/16/2025
Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	10.0	pc/s	Bolo	550.00	5,500.00		
2	360.0	pc/s	Empty Plastic Drum 200 Liter Capacity	1,980.00	712,800.00		
3	2000.0	PC/S	EMPTY SACK (20 KG CAPACITY)	24.20	48,400.00		
			Laminated rice sack				
4	1600.0	PC/S	EMPTY SACK (25 KG CAPACITY)	25.30	40,480.00		
			Laminated rice sack				
5	800.0	PC/S	EMPTY SACK (50 KG CAPACITY)	34.10	27,280.00		
			Laminated rice sack				
6	10.0	unit/s	Garden Rake, Steel Handle	528.00	5,280.00		
7	20.0	unit/s	Grass Cutter, 2 stroke 1.9HP/8.5kg	19,250.00	385,000.00		
8	35.0	pc/s	Knapsack Sprayer, 16L - Stainless	3,905.00	136,675.00		
9	4.0	roll/s	Plastic Mulch	2,948.00	11,792.00		
10	360.0	pc/s	Prunning Saw	638.00	229,680.00		
11	370.0	pc/s	Prunning Shear (genuine)	440.00	162,800.00		
12	20.0	pc/s	Seedling Tray	165.00	3,300.00		
13	402.0	pc/s	Sharpening Stone Original	187.00	75,174.00		
14	387.0	pc/s	Shovel (Heavy Duty)	693.00	268,191.00		
15	10.0	pc/s	Sickle (sanggot)	440.00	4,400.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		2,116,752.00		

Purpose: For the use of Agriculture Fishery Livelihood Support Program (PAGRO)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0890

Page: 2 of 2

Purpose:	For the use of Agriculture Fishery Livelihood Support Program (PAGRO)
Delivery:	PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery:	10 DAYS